
?Hnibeuity of Sou esgt0rx fbilippines
Tagum-Mab ini Campus

Request for Quotation
Date:
PR No

Company Name
Address:

Please quole your lo,v6st price on the items / listed below, subjecl to the General Condition on the last page, slaling the shortest iime of
retum velope

REM
CHAIR

Note : l. All entriea mu3t be typewrfien.
2. D6livory Period within calendar days.
3. Wananty 3hall be fora p€rlod ofslr ( 6 ) month3 for 3upplle3 and mabrirb, one ( 1 ) y.er for

Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring enttty.
a. Price v.lidity shall bG a perlod ot 30 cslendar day3.
5. G-EPS RegBtraton Ccrlffcah shall be allached upon 3ubmB3ion ot the Quotatlon.
8. Bidd.E 3hall submtt Origln l Brochura3 3howlng cenmcadon ot tha product being otferrd (op[ional].
7. ModG of delivery: ( ) pick-up (3chedulel ( ) Door to Door Dallvery

G.O

BI
Unit ITEM ANO DESCRISNON

unit UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

UPS 1050VA with buil-in AvR(tagum-mabini
S

P P

2 trox UTP cable cat6e indoor type P P

3 1TB SATA hard drive P P

3,000.00 P P

Automatic vollage Regulator (AVR) 400.00 P P

DDR4 P P

DDP3 Memory .671 P P

24 Port gigabit switch hub P P

Switch Hub Cabinet 10,000,00 ? P

300.00 P P

2s0.00 P P

LAN Card 400.00 P P

Epson Ink #774 Black 8s0.00 P P

Epson lnk #774 900.00 P P

1 bottle Ink #774 Clan 900.00 P P

16 bottle Epson Ink #774 Yellovt 900.00 P P

't7 1209b Solid State Drive ssD) r,650.00 P P

18 units Extemal Drives 15.003 P

AL

&For D Lrb urc.

ErEIilErrIilEErrrrrIilrrEII
II

E@ EM
IM

E@Ef!ilrl!ilEITilE@r@rriilEftilrlilrfil..IarfillrE

Canvassed By:
ROSALINO G. PALO, JR.

Pnmed Name / Signature

Authorized Canvasser Tel. No. / cellphone No

orm o,
lssue Statr | 2018-
Revision i : 0o
Date Effec : 10 October 2015

roved : President

N NO. Ot EstabttshmentTI

Date

o
WE BUILO DREAi'S WITHOUT LIMITS

dolivary and submit your quotation duty sign€d by your rEprasoriative not later than 

-

attached hsrwith

#N*'T

Item No.

2,500.00

pcs

1TB External hard drive

2,s00.00

6,300.00

PS2 keyboard

PS2 mouse

DCS

P

* * * ilodiino Follows* * *

After having caretully read and accepted your G€nerdl Condition, I / we quote you on the item at prices noted above.

\l-
TelAhone (0E1) 218{998 local 501

WeeE y,.*{, rrs+ edl.pn
Emad us€plagwn@usQ.edr ph



TKnibesity ot 9ou esgterr ?bilippines
Tagtm-Mab ini Campus

0

fCompany Name
Address:

Please quote your lowest price on the items / listed below, subrea{ lo tho General Condition on lhe lasl pago, stating th6 ortest lime of
delivery and submit your quolation duly signed by your representalive not later than

atteched hore$th
lope

AI

Note : l. All entrie! must b€ typowritlan,
2. Ilelivory Period wlthln 

- 

calender days.
3. Warranty shall be fora p€riod ofllx ( 6l month3 tor 3upPllGE and materiak, on€ ( 1 ) year for

Equipmont, trom dai. of.ccoptlnce by th€ procuring entlty.
/t. Prlc6 valldity 3hell be a pcriod ot 30 calendar d.ys.
5. G€PS Regi3tration Certflc:te 3hall bc attached upon submb3ion of tfio Ouotatlon.
6. Bldders shall submit Originrl Brochur€e 3howing co ifiGadon of lhe product belng otiered (op[ional]
7. Mode of dGlivery: ( ) pick-up (schedule) ( , Door to Door Delivery

8ID PRICE
Unit ITEM AND OESCRIPTION qrYItem No.

B

unit UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

ream Long size Bond Paper 60 203.00 P P

ream A4 size Bond Paper 60 175.00 P P

) dozen Sign Pen Black 2 250.00 P P

Follows***

TOTAL

L.b u.e.For &

After having caretully read and accepted your General condition, l/ we quote you on the item at prices noted above

Canvassed By
INO G. PALO , JR

Authorized Canvasser

Pnmed Name / stgnature

et. No. / tpnone NO

orm o
Issue Stah : 2018-
Revision I.: 00
Date Effec : 10 October 2016

d : President

ot Establas nmentTIN NO

0ate

WE BUILD OREAMS WTHOUT LI[,IITS

Ca-
ta.

4t52A

Request for Quotation
Dale:
PR No:

the retum

1

p rehpl|or|e (084) 218-0896 locat 501
W€bsrle vl*\t/ us€p e(tr.fi
Email us@bgrrn@usep ed'r ph

C npus. Br

hilppnes 81


